
Dewart Auction
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, March 2
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE 162. Compared with
last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows 75cents-$1.50 lower. Choice 2-
4, 1050-1225 lbs. slaughter steers
58.76-62.75, few Good 56.00-59.50,
few Standard 50.00-55.25. Few
Standard and Good slaughter
heifers 52.25-54.00. Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 43.00-
47, couple 48.50, Cutters 40.50-44.50,
Canner and Low Cutters 38.00-
40.50, Shells down to 35.00. Couple
Good slaughter bullocks 55.25 &

56.00. Yield Grade #1,1025-1525 lbs.
slaughter bulls 47.00-54.75.

CALVES 228. Vealers about
steady. Couple Prune vealers
112.00 & 118, few Choice 98.00-106,
few Good 70.00-83, Standard and
Good 70-95 lbs. 55.00-67.50, Utility
50-80 lbs. 45.00-55. Farm Calves;
tlol. Bulls 90-120 lbs. 89.00-98; Hoi.
"Heifers (few) 80-130 lbs. 70.00-
130.00.

HOGS 488. Barrows and gilts
$1.75-$3.50 lower. US No. 1-3 2-245
lbs. barrows and gilts 41.75-42.35,
few 42.50, couple 43.50, No. 1-3 2-250
lbs. 40.50-41.80, few lots No. 2-3 270-
285 lbs. 38.00-39.70, few lots No. 1-3
170-180 lbs. 34.25-38.00. US No. 1-3 3-
500 lbs. sows 36.50-38.75, couple
40.00, few No. 2-3 425-600 lbs. 34.50-
37.00. Boars 29.00-33.00.

FEEDER PIGS 249. US No. 1-3
20-35lbs. feeder pigs 22.50-28.50 per
head, No. 1-3 35-50 lbs. 27.50-33.50,
No. 1-3 60-70 lbs. 34.00-37.00 per
head.

SHEEP 4. Few Good 75-80 lbs.
wooled slaughter lambs51.00-55.00.
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New Wilmington
Livestock

New Wilmington,Pa.
Monday, March 2

Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE 251. Compared with

last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows $2.50 to $3.50 lower. Good
slaughter steers 55.00-59.00,
Standard 50.00-54.25. Few Good &

Choice slaughter heifers 54.00-
59.75, Standard 47.00-50.50. Utility
& Commercial slaughter cows
41.50-44.50, Cutters 40.00-43.00,
Canner & Low Cutter 35.00-40.00,
Shells down to 25.00. Yield Grade
HI 1025-1805 lbs. slaughter bulls
51.00-55.00; few yield grade#2lOOO-
- lbs. 45.00-50.00. Medium &

Large Frame #1 370-675 lbs. feeder
steers 63.50-70.00; Medium &

Large Frame #1 400-670 lbs. feeder
heifers 51.50-61.50, one lot holstems
130-250 lbs. at93.00.

CALVES 259. Vealers grading
Good & Choice steady to weak,
Standard mostly $lO lower. Choice
vealers 100.00-112.00, Good 80.00-
95.00, Standard 60.00-74.00, Stan-
dard & Good 90-125 lbs. 47.00-60.00,
70-85 lbs. 45.00-52.00, Utility 45-70
lbs. 30,00-40.00. Farm calves,
holstem bulls 95-135 lbs. 75.00-
103.00; holstem heifers 85-120 lbs.
93.00-122.50.

HOGS 682. Barrows & gilts $3.50
to $4 lower. US No. 1-2 210-245 lbs.
barrows & gilts 41.0042.00, No. 1-3
200-250 lbs. 40.0041.10, No. 2-3 200-
265 lbs. 37.0040.00, No. 1-3 170-190
lbs. 32.00-39.70. Sows mostly $5
lower. US No. 1-3 300-625 lbs. sows
30.00- few to 40.50. Boars
19.00-

Mount Joy, Pa. 17552
IGISTERED HOLSTEINBULLS

ROUND OAK RAG APPLE ELEVATION,
born July 16,1980. Dam Lucky Type Blazer VG
85.5-5 352 25,318 979 3.8; 6-6 365 28,5061,2644.4.
CREEK-BLUFF ELEVATION LESTER, bom
June 29, 1980. Dam Keystone Rock Crystal VG
85. 5-1 305 18,740 4.7 875 ; 6-1 305 17,117 4.5 774;
7-2305 19,617 4.9953.
CHAPEL-BANK APACHE, bom 4/13/80. Dam-
-85 pt. Round OakRag Apple Elevation 3-3,340,
23,269 823 3.6 Gr. Dam 80 pt. Paclamar
Astronaut4-6 30519,820 672 3.4.
HILLTOP APOLLO IVANHOE, bom 1/23/80.
Dam-BurkoverRoyal Star 2-129316,072 548 3.4.
Gr. DamPaclamar Astronaut 4-6 30519,820 672.
SHARDALE ARLINDA CHIEF JEMINI, bom
4/16/80. Dam-86, pt. Paclamar Astronaut 6-0
332 17,748 777 4.4. Gr, Dam 80 pt. Rag Apple
Charmer 5-631019,247 694 3.6.

FEEDERPIGS 78. US No. 1-325-
35 lbs. feeder pigs 18.00-20.00 per
head, No. 1-3 3545 lbs. 20.00-26.00,
No. 1-350-65 lbs.35.00-38.00.

SHEEP 77. Choice 60-95 lbs.
wooled slaughter lambs60.00-71.00,
105-130 lbs. 40.00-52.00, Good 60-85
lbs. 50.00-60.00. Slaughter ewes
12.00-20.00.

Middleburg Auction
Middleborg, Pa.

Tuesday, March3
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE 277. Compared with
last Tuesday’s market, slaughter
steers grading Choice $1 lower.
Good strong to $1 higher. Slaughter
cows steady to $1.25 lower. Choice
No 2-4 980-1380 lbs. slaughter
steers 58.00-82.50, one at 63.50,
Good 57.00-61.50, Standard 53.00-
56.50. Few Good to Low Choice
slaughter heifers 54 10-57.00.
Utility & Commercial slaughter
cows 42.75-46.75, one at 47.00, few
Cutters 40.85-44.85, Canner & Low
Cutter 37.00-40.85. Few Choice
slaughter bullocks 58.10-64.25.
Yield Grade #1 1210-1695 lbs.
slaughter bulls 54.25-58.85. Large
Frame §1 375-675 ibs. feeder steers
65.00- few Medium #2 300-400
lbs. feeder heifers 55.00-64.00.

CALVES 138. Few Choice
vealers 95.00-107.00, few Good
90.00- Standard & Good 70-95
lbs. 58.00-61.00, Utility 5(185 lbs.
40.00- Farm calves $5 to $3O
higher. Holstein bulls 90-125 lbs.
70.00- mostly 85.00-100.00;
holstem heifers 90-190 lbs. 102.50-
152.50.

HOGS 704. (Monday, March 2).
Barrows & gilts $2 50 to $2.75
lower. US No. 1-2 210-235 lbs.
barrows & gilts 41.25-42.50, No. 1-3
190-250 lbs. 40.75-41.25, No. 2-3 190-
270 lbs. 40.00-40.75. US No. 1-3 250-
500 lbs. sows 36.00-38.75,No. 2-3 200-
600 lbs. 30.00-35.50. Boars 30.00-
32 00.

FEEDER PIGS 185. US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feederpigs 22.00-35.00 per

ttmw Home of the complete
Yorkshire sound,
meaty, productive l

GLEN VALLEY STAR, born 2/13/80. Dam-85
pt. Round Oak Rag Apple Elevation. 54 305
18,8877534.1(proj.).

head. No. 1-3 35-50 lbs. 32.00-39.50,
Utility 20-35 lbs 12.00-18.00 per
head.

SHEEP 15. Choice 65-100 lbs,
wooled slaughter lambs 59.00-65.00.
Few Slaughter Ewes 23.00-27.00.

PENSTATE IVANHOE STAR, born 5/9/80.
Dam-Ivanhoe Mt. Provm Jewel 2-5 348 16,525
3.5581.
STRAIGHT-PINE ELEVATION PETE, born
6/29/80. Dam-Kmgpm VG 86,4-2 30516,924 555.
PENMAR APOLLO TOPPER, born 9/5/79.
Dam-Ray-MC Pasch Tidy Dons, 6-0 305 19,355
8124.2.

Martinsburg Auction
Martinsburg,Pa.
Monday,March 2

Report supplied by auction

QvaWK THUMB

CREEK-BLUFF ELEVATION LESTER, bom
2/19/80. Dam VG 86 Lucky Type Blazer 34 383
24,852 826.

Also HighQuality Grade Cows and Heifers.
Transporation and financing available.

STEVEKELLER 808 KELLER
717-653-2284 717-653-1523

Office. 717-653-4851

CATTLE 144. Choice slaughter
steers 61.00-64.00, Good 59.00-61.00,
Standard 55.00-59.00, Utility 53.00-
55.00. Good slaughter heifers 59.00-
61.50, Standard 53.00-58.00, Utility
48.00- Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 45.0048.50, Cutters
42.00- Canner & Low Cutter
40.00- Shells down to 35.00.
Good slaughter bullocks 57.00-
64.00, Standard 53.00-57.00, Utility
48.00- Yield Grade #1
slaughter bulls 55.0060.00; yield
grade#2 53.00-56.00.

CALVES 347. Choice vealers
104.00- Good 95.00-104.00,
Standard & Good 90-110 lbs. 60.00-
72.00. 70-90 lbs. 58.00-63.00, Utility
55-100 lbs. 50.00-56.00. Farm calves,
holstem bulls 90-120 lbs. 90.00-
105.00; holstem heifers 85-130 lbs.
100.00-

HOGS 465. US No. 1-2 barrows &

gilts 41.0043.00, No. 1-3 41.0042.00,
No. 2-3 40.0040.50, No. 1-3 40.00-
41.00. US No. 1-337.0040.00, No. 2-3
300-650 lbs. 35.00-38.00. Boars 30.00-
34.00.

FEEDER PIGS 15.US No. 1-3 20-
35 lbs. feeder pigs 19.00-25.00 per
head, No. 1-3 35-50 lbs. 25.00-28.00
per head.

SHEEP 4. Few Choice wooled
slaughter lambs 61.00-64.00, few
Good 50.00-61.00.

G&M Livestock
Duncans ville,Pa.
Monday, March 2

Report supplied by auction
Marketreport steers lower, cows

lower, hogs lower.

KflflL fflflms»MiM Webreed the Best Slaughterthe rest

Rd 2 Noxon Rd
Wappinger Falls, NY 12590

Farm: 914-223-5976
Max Hefiich, Mgr. 914-471-1438

Get the “Concrete” difference
Get Ehmer Yorkshires

TRANSPORTATION ON STOCK OR
FEEDER CATTLE FROM THE SOUTH

We Have 2 Possum Bellied
Trailer Rigs Available.

Call

VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.
Paradise, Pa.

L. Robert Frame, Manager
Phone: 717-768-8204

or Home; 215-458-5060
CallAnytime

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales ftPj

1 Mile North of Ephrata, PA

CO«S COWS Co*s
BUYERS FROM 3 STATES

Regular consignments from
Bob Kennedy & Ed Stover plus 15

other local consignors.
Lots of good Northern
Feeders and Stockers.

SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Bulls, Steers, Slaughter Cows,

Lambs and Veal Calves.
11:00A.M. - Beef Sale Stockers & Feeders

200 to 250 each week.
12:30 P.M. - Dairy Cows
7:00P.M. - Small Animal Sale
For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals

on the farm or at our barn or other
market information call: Office 717-733-
2444.
WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor

Livestock market and auction news
incaster Farming, Saturday, March 7,1981—A7

DAIRY COWS: 400.00-1200.00.
STEERS; High Choice and

Prune 62.00-64.10; Good to Choice
58.00-62.00; Standardto Good 54,00-
58.00.

HEIFERS: High Choice and
Prime 58.0-61.40; Good to Choice
54.00-58.00; Standard48.00-54.00.

FEEDERSTEERS; Good to
Choice 300600 lbs. 58.00-75.00.

BULLS: 1200-2400 lbs. 53.00-
60.25; 900-1200 lbs. 50.00-55.00.

COWS: High Choice to Prune
45.00- Good 42.00-45.00;
Utility 40.00-42.00; Cutters 38.00-
40.00; CannersDown to 35.00.

CALVES: High Choice 90.00-
105.00; Good to Choice 80.00-90.00;
Standard to Good 60.00-80.00;
Utility 50.0060.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls
80.00- Hoi. Heifers 100.00-
157.50.

FEEDER PIGS: 15-25 lbs. 12.00-
20.00; 25-50lbs. 20.00-31.50.

HOGS: 200-240 lbs. 41.0042.90;
170-300 lbs. 38.0041.00.

SOWS; 32.0042.75.
BOARS: 28.00-34.00.
SHEEP: 25.00-30.00.

Hunter’s Auction
Monday, March 2
Rising Sun, Md.

Report supplied by auction
FEEDER STEERS; Standard to

Good47.00-51.50.
COWS: High Choice to Prune

47.2548.25; Good to Standard 45.75-
47.00; Utility 44.7546.00; Cutters
41.7543.00; Canners 33.7544.00.

CALVES: Prune 200-280 lbs.
87.00-102.00; High to Choice 140-180
lbs. 85.00-92.00; Good to Choice 120-
140 lbs. 87.00-93.00; Standard to
Good 90-115 lbs. 68.00-81.00; Utility
75-85 lbs. 67.00-74.00; Low Utility
65-75 lbs. 55.00-62.00.

FEEDER PIGS; 25-35 lbs. $lB to
$22 by hd.

HOGS: 180-240lbs. 41.0046.00.
SOWS: 31.50-36.00.
SHEEP: 22.00-24.00.
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